

Harrah's Hoosier Park Gaming Revenue Allocation
Fiscal Year 2023

	Paid Jul 2022	Paid Aug 2022	Paid Sep 2022	Paid Oct 2022	Paid Nov 2022	Paid Dec 2022	Paid Jan 2023	Paid Feb 2023	Paid Mar 2023	Paid Apr 2023	Paid May 2023	Paid Jun 2023	TOTALS
	<u>June-22</u>	<u>July-22</u>	<u>August-22</u>	<u>September-22</u>	<u>October-22</u>	<u>November-22</u>	<u>December-22</u>	<u>January-23</u>	<u>February-23</u>	<u>March-23</u>	<u>April-23</u>	<u>May-23</u>	
TOTAL AGR	18,804,424.45												18,804,424.45
Pursuant to IC 4-35-7-12													
12% of AGR	2,256,530.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,256,530.93
Minus Integrity Fee*	75,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	75,000.00
Remaining Distribution	2,181,530.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,181,530.93
EQUINE PROMOTION or WELFARE (.5%)	10,907.65	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB - ISA (46%)	5,017.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,017.52
TB - INHBPA (46%)	5,017.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,017.52
QH - QHRA (8%)	872.61	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	872.61
BACKSIDE BENEVOLENCE (2.5%)	54,538.27	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB - ISA (46%)	25,087.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25,087.60
TB - INHBPA (46%)	25,087.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25,087.60
QH - QHRA (8%)	4,363.06	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,363.06
97% TO RACING	2,116,085.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,116,085.00
THOROUGHBRED (46%)	973,399.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OF 46% - 55% TO FOLLOWING	535,369.51	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TB Purses (97%)	519,308.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	519,308.42
TB Owners & Trainers INHBPA (2.4%)	12,848.87	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,848.87
TB Owners & Breeders ITOBA (.6%)	3,212.22	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,212.22
TB BREED DEVELOPMENT (45%)	438,029.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	438,029.60
STANDARD BRED (46%)	973,399.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
STATE FAIR COMM.	500,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	500,000.00
OF REMAINING- 50% TO FOLLOWING	236,699.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB Purses (96.5%)	228,415.07	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	228,415.07
SB Owners & Trainers ISA (3.5%)	8,284.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,284.48
SB BREED DEVELOPMENT (50%)	236,699.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	236,699.55
QUARTER HORSE (8%)	169,286.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OF 8% - 70% TO FOLLOWING	118,500.76	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
QH Purses (95%)	112,575.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	112,575.72
QH Owners & Trainers QHRAI (5%)	5,925.04	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,925.04
QH BREED DEVELOPMENT (30%)	50,786.04	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	50,786.04
Total To Breed Development	725,515.19	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	725,515.19

* If applicable